SBK
High-Speed
Caged Ball Screw
CATALOG No.330-3E,
DN value: 210,000 (Achieves high-speed feed at 200 m/min)
High-Speed feed by a large lead
Low noise, long-term maintenance-free operation
For details, visit THK at www.thk.com

3Fa0
0.1CaKN＝K（　　　）
Model Number Coding
Symbol of clearance in the axial direction
(All of Model SBK use Clearance G0.)
With Lubricator QZ
(No symbol when Lubricator QZ is not provided)
Screw shaft length (mm)
Accuracy symbolModel No.
SBK2525-3.6  QZ  G0  +1200L  C5
(Greasing Hole)
4-φd1
TW
30°30°
PCD
A
φDg6φD1 φD
H
L1
B1
φdp φdc φd
8
511-0355-P01-22.indd   8 2015/12/16   10:33:28
SBK (Screw shaft outer diameter: 36 to 55mm)
‘
Unit: mm
Model No.
Screw
Shaft
Outer
Diameter
Lead Ball
Center-
to-center
Diameter
Thread
Minor
Diameter
Loaded
Circuits
Basic Load Rating Rigidity Nut Dimensions Screw Shaft
Inertial
Moment/mm
Nut
Mass
Shaft
Mass
Ca C0a K Outer
Diameter
Flange
Diameter
Overall
Length
Greasing
Hole
d Ph dp dc Rows × Turns kN kN N/µm D D1 L1 H B1 PCD d1 TW A kg-cm2/mm kg kg/m
SBK 3620-7.6 36 20 37.75 30.4 1×3.8 48.5 85 870 73 114 110 18 81 93 11 86 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 1.29×10-2 3.4 5
SBK 3636-5.6 36 36 37.75 31.4 1×2.8 36.6 64.7 460 73 114 134 18 105 93 11 86 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 1.29×10-2 3.37 7.43
SBK 4020-7.6 40 20 42 34.1 1×3.8 59.7 112.7 970 80 136 110 20 79 112 14 103 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 1.97×10-2 4.5 5.7
SBK 4030-7.6 40 30 42 34.1 1×3.8 59.2 107.5 970 80 136 148 20 117 112 14 103 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 1.97×10-2 5.6 7
SBK 4040-5.6 40 40 42 34.9 1×2.8 44.8 80.3 520 80 136 146 20 115 112 14 103 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 1.97×10-2 4.74 9.16
SBK 5020-7.6 50 20 52 44.1 1×3.8 66.8 141.9 1170 90 146 110 22 77 122 14 110 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 4.82×10-2 5.3 10.2
SBK 5030-7.6 50 30 52 44.1 1×3.8 66.5 135 1170 90 146 149 22 116 122 14 110 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 4.82×10-2 6.6 11.9
SBK 5036-7.6 50 36 52 44.1 1×3.8 65.9 135 1170 90 146 172 22 139 122 14 110 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 4.82×10-2 7.4 12.5
SBK 5050-5.6 50 50 52 44.9 1×2.8 50.3 102.4 630 90 146 175 22 142 122 14 110 R 1/8

3Fa0
0.1CaKN＝K（　　　）
Model Number Coding
Symbol of clearance in the axial direction
(All of Model SBK use Clearance G0.)
Dust prevention accessory symbol
Screw shaft length (mm)
Accuracy symbolModel No.
SBK3620-7.6  RR  G0 +1500L  C5
(Greasing Hole)
6-φ d1
A
PCD
TW
45°45°
22°
B1
L1
H
φD1 φD φDg6φdp φdc φd
9
511-0355-P01-22.indd   9 2015/12/16   10:33:28
SBK (Screw shaft outer diameter: 36 to 55mm)
‘
Unit: mm
Model No.
Screw
Shaft
Outer
Diameter
Lead Ball
Center-
to-center
Diameter
Thread
Minor
Diameter
Loaded
Circuits
Basic Load Rating Rigidity Nut Dimensions Screw Shaft
Inertial
Moment/mm
Nut
Mass
Shaft
Mass
Ca C0a K Outer
Diameter
Flange
Diameter
Overall
Length
Greasing
Hole
d Ph dp dc Rows × Turns kN kN N/µm D D1 L1 H B1 PCD d1 TW A kg-cm2/mm kg kg/m
SBK 3620-7.6 36 20 37.75 30.4 1×3.8 48.5 85 870 73 114 110 18 81 93 11 86 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 1.29×10-2 3.4 5
SBK 3636-5.6 36 36 37.75 31.4 1×2.8 36.6 64.7 460 73 114 134 18 105 93 11 86 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 1.29×10-2 3.37 7.43
SBK 4020-7.6 40 20 42 34.1 1×3.8 59.7 112.7 970 80 136 110 20 79 112 14 103 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 1.97×10-2 4.5 5.7
SBK 4030-7.6 40 30 42 34.1 1×3.8 59.2 107.5 970 80 136 148 20 117 112 14 103 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 1.97×10-2 5.6 7
SBK 4040-5.6 40 40 42 34.9 1×2.8 44.8 80.3 520 80 136 146 20 115 112 14 103 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 1.97×10-2 4.74 9.16
SBK 5020-7.6 50 20 52 44.1 1×3.8 66.8 141.9 1170 90 146 110 22 77 122 14 110 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 4.82×10-2 5.3 10.2
SBK 5030-7.6 50 30 52 44.1 1×3.8 66.5 135 1170 90 146 149 22 116 122 14 110 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 4.82×10-2 6.6 11.9
SBK 5036-7.6 50 36 52 44.1 1×3.8 65.9 135 1170 90 146 172 22 139 122 14 110 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 4.82×10-2 7.4 12.5
SBK 5050-5.6 50 50 52 44.9 1×2.8 50.3 102.4 630 90 146 175 22 142 122 14 110 R 1/8
(PT 1/8) 4.82×10-2 6.46 14.72

3Fa0
0.1CaKN＝K（　　　）
Model Number Coding
Symbol of clearance in the axial direction
(All of Model SBK use Clearance G0.)
Dust prevention accessory symbol
Screw shaft length (mm)
Accuracy symbolModel No.
SBK3620-7.6  RR  G0 +1500L  C5
(Greasing Hole)
6-φ d1
A
PCD
TW
45°45°
22°
B1
L1
H
φD1 φD φDg6φdp φdc φd
10
511-0355-P01-22.indd   10 2015/12/16   10:33:28
Dimensions with an Option Attached
● Dimensions of the Ball Screw Nut with Wiper Ring W and
Lubricator QZ Attached
L
QWL
QWD
AL
QWL
With WW (without QZ) With QZ+WW
Unit: mm
Model No.
WW
compatible
QZ
compatible
Dimensions with
WW
Length of Protrusion
when QZ Attached
Outer Diameter of Protrusion
when QZ Attached
Dimensions including
QZ and WW
L QWL QWD AL
SBK
1520-3.6 △ ○ — 22 31 98
1616-3.6 △ × — — — —
2010-5.6 △ ○ — 27 36 99
2020-3.6 ○ ○ 54 27 36 108
2030-3.6 △ ○ — 27 36 125
2520-3.6 ○ ○ 57 35.5 44 128
2525-3.6 ○ ○ 68 35.5 44 139
3220-5.6 ○ ○ 82 34.5 53 151
3232-5.6 △ ○ — 34.5 53 187
3620-7.6 ○ ○ 110 28 69 166
3636-5.6 ○ ○ 134 28 69 190
4020-7.6 ○ ○ 110 30.5 79 171
4030-7.6 ○ ○ 148 30.4 79 208.8
4040-5.6 ○ ○ 146 30.4 79 206.8
5020-7.6 ○ ○ 110 35 89 180
5030-7.6 ○ ○ 149 35 89 219
5036-7.6 ○ ○ 172 35 89 242
5050-5.6 ○ ○ 175 35 89 245
5520-7.6 ○ ○ 110 32 95 174
5530-7.6 ○ ○ 149 32 95 213
5536-7.6 ○ ○ 172 32 95 236
○: available   △: available per request   ×: not available
11